



\$~A-22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6816/2019

AJEET NAGAR & ANR

... Petitioners

Through

Mr.Vipul Sharma, Proxy Counsel for
Petitioner.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

... Respondent

Through

Mr.Vivek Goyal, CGSC for UOI.
Mr.Sudhir Naagar, Advs. for R-3,4
and 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **18.12.2020**

This hearing is conducted through video conferencing.

It is already 04.45 PM.

No time left.

List on 19.04.2021.

JAYANT NATH, J.

DECEMBER 18, 2020/st