



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 6816/2019 & CM APPL. 42710/2019 -Stay.**
AJEET NAGAR & ANR

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.D.K.Rustagi & Mr.Vipul Sharma,
Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Bibhash Kumar & Mr.Vivek
Goyal, Adv.
Mr.Sudhir Nagar & Mr.Bhanu Sanoriya, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER
19.04.2022

%

No time left.

List on 25.08.2022.

REKHA PALLI, J

APRIL 19, 2022